BroadLighter-M-S series. Benchtop Broadband Light Source.
Technical Product Specification.
Superlum, Unit B3, Fota Point Enterprise Park, Carrigtwohill, Co. Cork, Ireland.
Phone: +353 21 4533666, Fax: +353 21 4533026, Web site: www.superlumdiodes.com, E-mail: sales@superlum.ie.
PAGE 1 OF 6
SUPERLUM
M-S-series BroadLighter. Benchtop Broadband
Light Source.

Optical performance parameters
M-S-series Broadlighters without VOA.
Model number Power, mW Wavelength,
nm
3 dB
spectrum
width, nm
Spectral
ripple, %
Minimum
isolation,
dB
Spectral
shape
 Min. Typ.  Min. Typ.
M-S-670-G-I-4 4.0 5.0 670 ± 10 4.0 5.0 <5 -30 Bell-shaped
M-S-785-B-I-15 15.0 20.0 785 ± 10 40 45 <5 -30 Multi-humped
M-S-795-G-I-15 15.0 20.0 795 ± 5 13 15 <5 -30 Bell-shaped
M-S-840-B-I-7 7.0 9.0 840 ± 10 45 50 <5 -30 Multi-humped
M-S-840-B-I-15 15.0 20.0 840 ± 10 45 50 <5 -30 Multi-humped
M-S-840-G-I-20 20.0 25.0 840 ± 10 20 25 <5 -30 Bell-shaped
M-S-840-G-I-30 30.0 35.0 840 ± 10 20 25 <5 -30 Bell-shaped
M-S-850-G-I-20 20.0 25.0 850 ± 10 15 20 <5 -30 Bell-shaped
M-S-880-G-I-10 10.0 15.0 880 ± 10 30  40  <5 -30 Bell-shaped
M-S-930-B-I-8 8.0 10.0 930 ± 10 90  95  <5 -30 Multi-humped
M-S-1050-G-I-15 15.0 20.0 1050 ± 10 30  35  <5 -30 Bell-shaped
M-S-1050-B-I-10 10.0 15.0 1050 ± 10 60  70  <5 -30 Multi-humped
BroadLighter-M-S series. Benchtop Broadband Light Source.
Technical Product Specification.
Superlum, Unit B3, Fota Point Enterprise Park, Carrigtwohill, Co. Cork, Ireland.
Phone: +353 21 4533666, Fax: +353 21 4533026, Web site: www.superlumdiodes.com, E-mail: sales@superlum.ie.
PAGE 3 OF 6
SUPERLUM
M-S-series Broadlighters with VOA. Optical Performance Parameters
Model number  Power, mW  Wavelength,
nm
3 dB
spectrum
width, nm
Spectral
ripple, %
Minimum
isolation,
dB
Spectral shape
 Min. Typ.  Min. Typ.
M-S-785-B-I-15-VA 15.0 16.0 785 ± 10 40 45 <5 -30 Multi-humped
M-S-840-B-I-15-VA 15.0 16.0 840 ± 10 45  50 <5 -30 Multi-humped
Notes :
- minimum isolation at the center wavelength is shown;
- in all light sources with multi-humped spectrum spectral density never drops below 3 dB at any wavelength within specified 3
dB bandwidth. Details about spectral flatness within 3 dB bandwidth are available upon request.

 BroadLighter-M Broadband Light Source
 AC Power Cord.
 Master Key.
 Optical Patchcable.
 Quick Start Guide.
 Acceptance Test Report.
 CD-ROM with the companion software.
 USB Interface Cable.
BroadLighter-M-S series. Benchtop Broadband Light Source.
Technical Product Specification.
Superlum, Unit B3, Fota Point Enterprise Park, Carrigtwohill, Co. Cork, Ireland.
Phone: +353 21 4533666, Fax: +353 21 4533026, Web site: www.superlumdiodes.com, E-mail: sales@superlum.ie.
PAGE 6 OF 6
SUPERLUM
ACCEPTANCE TEST REPORT (Example Only)      Date:   17.06.2015
Superlum BroadLighters M-S-790-B-I-15-VA SM Fiber Light Source at 790 nm Serial No. M00013
Optical Performance Parameters        Other specifications
Parameter Rated Actual   Operating temperature range, oC +5…+35
SM fiber output power, mW >15 19.6  Physical dimensions, mm: 251x112x192
Mean wavelength, nm 785 788.9  Weight, kg 4